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Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun
Mid

1a

2a

3a

4a

5a

6a

7a

8a

9a

10a

11a

Noon

1p

2p

3p

5p

7p

8p

9p

10p

11p

6p

4p

World Radio Network

BBC World Service

NPR’s Morning Edition
Local News
6:06a, 7:06a

On Point

World
Radio

Network

Weekend
Edition

Saturday

Weekend
Edition
Sunday

Living
on Earth

It’s Your
World

Travel w/
Rick Steves

TED
Radio Hour

Car Talk Interfaith
Voices

Take
Five

Innovation
Hub

Native America Calling

The Takeaway

BBC Newshour

NPR’s All Things Considered

Science
Friday On the

Media
Zorba
Paster

Movies 101
Treatment

People’s
Pharmacy

BBC World Service

On Point - Repeat of 9a hour

On Point - Repeat of 8a hour

BBC World Service
Marketplace

NPR’s All Things Considered

Fresh Air with Terry Gross

As It Happens

On the
Media

Common-
wealth Club

Philosophy
Talk

Human-
kind

Alternative
Radio

Science
FridayBBC World Service

American
This
Life Kitchen

NPR’s All Things
Considered
BBC World

Service
Director’s

Choice
Fresh Air
Weekend

City Arts
& Lectures

Live Wire A Way
w/ Words

Snap
Judgment

Selected
Shorts

Big Picture
Science

Wait, Wait
Don’t Tell Me

Tech
Nation Le Show

Write Question
Cambridge Forum

America’s
Test

Wait, Wait
Don’t Tell Me

You Bet
Your Garden

NPR’s
Weekend Edition

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun
Mid

1a

2a

3a

4a

5a

6a

7a

8a

9a

10a

11a

Noon

1p

2p

3p

5p

7p

8p

9p

10p

11p

6p

4p

Classical
Music

Jan
Munstedt

Classical
Music
Leonard
Oakland

From
the Top Radiolab

Fascinatin’
Rhythm

Front Porch
Bluegrass

Wait Wait
Don’t Tell Me

Nacho
Celtic Hour

A Prairie
Home

Companion

Inland
Folk

Selected
Shorts

NPR’s All Things
Considered

Car Talk A Prairie
Home

Companion

NPR's Morning Edition

Local News
6:44a, 7:04a, 7:44a, 8:04a, 8:44a

Weekday Arts Calendar
6:20a, 7:20a, 8:20a, 2p, 6:29p

American
Life

Morning Classical
with Verne Windham

Harmonia Piano
Bench

Footlight
Parade

Guitar
Hour

Living
on Earth

Public
Forums

Public
Forums

Zorba
Paster

This

NPR's 
Weekend Edition

Sunday Morning 
Essay 9:34a

Weekend Arts Calendar
6:18a, 7:18a, 8:18a, 

9:18a, 11:55a

Fresh Air with Terry Gross

Performance Today

for a
Friday

Afternoon
with

Brian Flick

Marketplace
NPR’s All Things Considered

Local News
4:44p, 5:04p, 5:44p, 6:04p

The Bookshelf Movies 101

Jazz

BBC World Service

Brazillian
Hour Live Wire

BBC
World

Service

American

L.A.
Theatre
Works

The 
Score

Jazz ’til
Midnight
Jan Munstedt

Jazz ’til
Midnight
Brian Flick

World
of

Opera

Afterglow

Night Lights
Jazz Review

Chicago
Symphony
Orchestra

America
Jazz-

O-Rama

Friday
Night
Jazz

Jazz
Odyssey

Inland
Folk

with Zan

Saturday
Cafe

Michael
Patoray

Beale St.
Caravan

Soundspace

Hearts
of Space

with
Dan Maher

This
Life

Night in
Jazz 

Johnson’s
Improbable

History of Pop

Backwater
Blues

Santa Fe
Chamber

Music Fest
Swingin’
Down 

the Lane
Concert
of the
Week

http://spokanepublicradio.org/topic/spr-events
http://spokanepublicradio.org/post/kpbx-kids-concert-tedesca
http://spokanepublicradio.org/post/spr-goes-movies-alien
http://spokanepublicradio.org/post/spr-presents-paula-poundstone
http://spokanepublicradio.org/post/david-sedaris-bing
http://spokanepublicradio.org/post/kpbx-live-broadcast-fall-folk-fest-2015
http://spokanepublicradio.org/post/kpbx-kids-concert-sourdough-songs-music-alaska-klondike
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http://spokanepublicradio.org/schedule/week/ksfc
http://spokanepublicradio.org/people/ari-shapiro
http://spokanepublicradio.org/people/michel-martin
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Online “Warp Drive” 
O c t o b e r  1 9 - 3 0 
On Air Pledge Drive 
November  17-21

https://donate.kpbx.org/membership
http://spokanepublicradio.org/membership-drawing
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Online “Warp Drive” 
O c t o b e r  1 9 - 3 0 
On Air Pledge Drive 
November  17-21

KPBX 91.1 fm / Spokane, WA  
transmits on the following  
FM frequencies:
Bonner’s Ferry, ID / KIBX 92.1
Brewster, WA / KPBW 91.9
Enterprise, OR / 89.3
Grand Coulee, WA / 91.9
Kellogg, ID / KLGG 89.3
Omak, WA / KOMQ 88.5
Oroville, WA / KPBG 90.9
Sandpoint, ID / 101.7
South Hill, Spokane, WA / 90.7
Thompson Falls, MT /  103.9
Twisp/Winthrop, WA / KTWP 91.1

KSFC 91.9 fm / Spokane, WA
transmits on the following
FM frequencies:
Omak, WA / 88.9
St. Maries, ID / KXJO 92.1

KPBZ 90.3 fm / Spokane, WA

Stream at:
kpbx.org / ksfc.org / kpbz.org

Printing by Hearn Brothers Printing 
Mailing by Walt’s Mailing Service & Presort

Part of the                    network
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